Regional Tournament 3-1

Hosted by the University of California, San Diego in Racheter World
February 20-21, 2021

Official Tabulation Summary

1031 A v. 1040 II v. 1125 A v. 1359 II v. 1331 5- 8 -0
American University W W W Il Il L W W CS 0CS PD

+8 +2 +3 -6 -6 -11 +3 +7 20 645 0

1037 I v. 1181 A v. 1554 II v. 1424 A v. 1512 2- 6 -1
Susquehanna University W L L L T W L L CS 0OCS PD
+1 -19 -3 =117 0 +9 -22 -34  18.5 60 -85

1040 Im v. 1031 A v. 1490 A v. 1679 II v. 1469 5- 3 -0
Patrick Henry College IL L W W L W W W CS 0OCS PD
-8 -2 +5 +23 -6 +6  +18 +11 17 65 +47

1118 A v. 1512 II v. 1166 II v. 1597 A v. 1125 4- 4 -0
Elon University L L W W W W L L CS O0CS PD
-16 -9 +6 +14 +1 +16 =& -8 15.5 69.5 +1

1126 II v. 1490 A v. 1031 A v. 1568 II v. 1118 5- 8 -0
Univ. of California, Berkeley \% W L W L L W W €S 0CS PD
+4 +3 -3 +6 -3 il +3 +8 20 625 417

1166 Im v. 1568 A v. 1118 II v. 1490 A v. 1597 1- 7 -0
Lewis University IL. N I T I L L W CS O0OCS PD
4 -16 -6 -14 | -16 -13 -14 +1 17.5 57 -82

1181 A v. 1037 II v. 1597 A v. 1554 II v. 1679 5- 2 -1
Central Michigan University L W W W T W L W €S O0CS PD
-1 +19 +15 +8 0 +10 -12 +4 13 63 +43

1229 I v. 1679 A v. 1359 II v. 1664 A v. 1490 1- 7 -0
Eastern Kentucky University Y% 1L 1L IL IL L L L €S 0CS PD
+5 S 116 =115 =7 -13 -9 -9 17.5 54 75

1331 A v. 1424 TII v. 1469 II v. 1607 A v. 1031 8- b -0
Johns Hopkins University W W L IL L W L L CS 0OCS PD
+4 +9 -24 4 -3 A7 -3 -7 15 70.5 -21

13869 A v. 1607 II v. 1229 II v. 1031 A v. 1664 7- 1 -0
University of Minnesota L W W W W W W W CS O0OCS PD
-11 +2 +16 il +6 +11 +10 +3 12,55 69.5 +52

1424 I v. 1331 A v. 1664 A v. 1037 II v. 1568 1- 5 -2
SUNY Geneseo IL L W T T L L L CS O0OCS PD
-4 -9 +2 0 0 -9 -29 -28 15 625 -77

1469 Im v. 1664 A v. 1331 II v. 1512 A v. 1040 4- 4 -0
Univ. of North Carolina, Chapel W W W W L L L 1L, CS 0ocCS PD
Hill +12 +11  +24 +4 -2 -5 -18 -11 175 63.5 +15

1490 A v. 1125 II v. 1040 A v. 1166 II v. 1229 4 - 4 -0
College of William and Mary L I L W W W W €S 0CS PD
-4 -3 -5 -23  +16 +13 +9 +9 12 72 +12

1512 I v. 1118 A v. 1568 A v. 1469 II v. 1037 7- 1 -0
Stevenson University W W L W W W W W CS 0CS PD
+16 +9 -5 +5 +2 +5  +22 +34 175 66.5  +88

15564 A v. 1597 II v. 1037 II v. 1181 A v. 1607 8- 38 -2
United States Air Force Academy T, T W W T L W L CS OCS PD
-1 0 3 +17 0 -10 +5 -3 14.5 64 +11



Regional Tournament 3-D Tab Summary

1568 A v. 1166 II v. 1512 II v. 1125 A v. 1424 7- 1 -0
Georgia Tech W W W L W W W W CS O0CS PD
+4 +16 15 70 +81
1607 Im v. 1359 v. 1679 A v. 1331 II v. 1554 4- 4 -0
Wellesley College W L L W W L L W CS 0CS PD
+11 -2 18 575 49
1679 A v. 1229 v. 1607 II v. 1040 A v. 1181 4- 4 -0
University of Maryland L w W L W L W L CS O0CS PD
-5 +11 41 -7 +6 6 +12 -4 15.5 65.5 +8
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Tabulation Room Notes

Opening coin flip: Heads - Higher # = Better Rank
Round 3 coin flip: Heads - Right Side is Defense

7th place after round 3: 3 Wins
AMTA Representatives
Kyle Thomason
BuchananJ. Vines

Team School

1512 Stevenson University
1568 Georgia Tech

1359 University of Minnesota

1181 Central Michigan University
1031 American University
1125 Univ. of California, Berkeley

Honorable Mention
1040 Patrick Henry College

Spirit of AMTA Award

Outstanding Trial Teams
Earning bids to the Opening Round Championship Series Tournament
Maxrch 18-14, 2021,

Record

7 Wins (CS: 17.5,0CS: 66.5, PD: 8

7 Wins (CS: 15,0CS: 70, PD: 81)

7 Wins (CS: 12.5,0CS: 69.5, PD: 5.

5.5 Wins (CS: 13, OCS: 63, PD: 43)
5 Wins (CS: 20, OCS: 64.5, PD: 0)
5 Wins (CS: 20, 0CS: 62.5, PD: 17)

5 Wins (CS: 17, 0CS: 65, PD: 47)

Awarded to the team that best exemplifies the ideals of honesty, civility and fair play

27 1490 College of William and Mary
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Outstanding Witnesses

Points Name
1119 Beckett Millhouse
A18 Abby Woods
1718 Jeremiah Williams
1118 Messi Sium
T117 Blake Healey
17 Aleks Trivanovic
T117 Annabelle Grant
TT16 Kyle Walker

Outstanding Attorneys

Points Name

A20/T717 LaMont Smith
1119 Audrey Miller
A19 Maggie Meyer
A18 Jeremiah Williams
A18 Satvika Devrani
17118 Apreah Smith
1118 Rhea Raman
1718 CJ Larkin
117 Anne Clevenger
TT16 Michelle Stanek
A16 Renee Paulraj
TT16 Abel Belay
A16 Vidhya Mallikarjunan

Team #
1040
1490
1597
1512
1118
1469
1679
1181

Team #
1554
1040
1181
1597
1607
1512
1031
1607
1512
1568
1679
1359
1568

School

Patrick Henry College

College of William and Mary
Univ. of North Carolina, Charlotte
Stevenson University

Elon University

Univ. of North Carolina, Chapel Hill
University of Maryland

Central Michigan University

School

United States Air Force Academy
Patrick Henry College

Central Michigan University
Univ. of North Carolina, Charlotte
Wellesley College

Stevenson University

American University

Wellesley College

Stevenson University

Georgia Tech

University of Maryland
University of Minnesota

Georgia Tech
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